IP54 IK08 CE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
DIMENSION DRAWING
This magnetic track light, featuring a durable die-cast
aluminum shell with a matte painted surface, offers versatile
and modern illumination. Its track head is equipped with a
strong magnet, ensuring easy and secure installation, suitable
for standard 20mm track and accessories. This linear fixture
provides efficient and adaptable lighting, seamlessly integrating
into contemporary spaces for both functional and aesthetic
applications.
MAGNETIC TRACK LIGHT│AA-MTL-20FL
Type of LED:
Average LED Life:
Color Temperature:
CRI:
Lumen Output at Source:
Total Delivered Lumens:
LIGHTING FEATURES
Hight Power LED
>50,000h at 25°C Ambient Temperature
3000K / 4000K / 6000K
Ra90+
93 lm/w
1116 lm / 1674 lm / 3348 lm
Beam Angle:
Accessories:
OPTICAL FEATURES
120°
NA
ELECTRICAL FEATURES
Power:
Voltage:
Control Protocol:
12W / 18W / 36W
DC 48V (built in constant current driver)
On-Off / DALI
Dimensions:
Housing Material:
Finish:
Mounting Type:
MECHANICAL FEATURES
W22mm x H45mm
L304mm / L604mm / L904mm
Aluminum
Black / White
Track Installation
Ingress Protection:
Operating Temp:
Impact Resistance:
Insulation Class:
GENERAL FEATURES
IP 54
From -30C° to +50C°
IK 08
Insulation class III
Arclite reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without notice and such change will be effective immediately.
Copyright © 2024 | Arclite® Lichtvertrieb GmbH. Marie-Curie-Strasse 11 22941 Bargteheide Germany
22mm
45
m
m
304 mm
AAMTL-20FL-12W
AAMTL-20FL-18W
AAMTL-20FL-36W
22mm
45
m
m
22mm
904 mm
45
m
m
604 mm